
Institute for English Business Communication - Office Hours WS 2020 (valid from 05.10.2020)
Campus WU, Building D2, Entrance D 
There are no office hours on public holidays. 

Name Office Hours Office Phone E-Mail

Alexander Beer by appointment D2.3.176 4073 alexander.beer@wu.ac.at

Anthony Copnall by appointment D2.3.242 4852 anthony.copnall@wu.ac.at

Barbara Filzmoser by appointment D2.3.250 4782 barbara.filzmoser@wu.ac.at

Matthew Gillings by appointment D2.3.216 6088 mathew.gillings@wu.ac.at

Martin Herles by appointment D2.3.230 4287 martin.herles@wu.ac.at

Bernadette Höfer-Knudby by appointment D2.3.186 4086 bernadette.hoefer-knudby@wu.ac.at

Mirja Kemppi - Pfleger Wednesday 13:00 - 14:00 after 
pre-registration

D2.3.232 5808 mirja.kemppi@wu.ac.at

Almut Köster by appointment D2.3.224 4718 almut.koester@wu.ac.at

Miya Komori-Glatz by appointment D2.3.162 5785 miya.komori@wu.ac.at

Susanne Kopf by appointment D2.3.164 4714 susanne.kopf@wu.ac.at

Lauren Landsmann by appointment D2.3.240 4068 lauren.landsmann@wu.ac.at

Ursula Lutzky by appointment D2.3.212 4715 ursula.lutzky@wu.ac.at

Gerlinde Mautner by appointment D2.3.228 4851 gerlinde.mautner@wu.ac.at

Milena Nagengast Thursday 10:30 - 11:30 D2.3.182 4289 milena.nagengast@wu.ac.at

Nigel Reynard Friday 14:00 -15:00 D2.3.248 4282 nigel.reynard@wu.ac.at

Barbara Schmidt-Unterberger by appointment D2.3.166 4174 barbara.schmidt-unterberger@wu.ac.at

Kurt Ubelhoer by appointment D2.3.246 5784 kurt.ubelhoer@wu.ac.at

Isolde Van Dorst Wednesday 15:00 - 16:00 Uhr D2.3.220 4285 isolde.van.dorst@wu.ac.at

Romana Zeilinger by appointment D2.3.238 4069 romana.zeilinger@wu.ac.at
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